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1 Hindalco ALMO0004JH Aluminium [I & II Muri, Ranchi, Jharkhand - |Nitya Nand Roy: Mob:9889031867 [Pratik Kumar: Mob: nitya.roy@adityabirla.com:
Industries 835101 Email: nitya.roy@adityabirla.com 7970856487 Email: pratik.kumar@adityabirla.com
Limited pratik.kumar@adityabirla.com

2 ACC Ltd CMTO0073JH Cement I&II Chaibasa, Jinkpani, Dr. Ganesh Chandra Tripathy: Kamal Raj Singh: Mob: ganesh.tripathy@acclimited.co
(Chaibasa) Singhbhoom, Jharkhand - | Mob: 8800693097 9771475930 Email: m;

833215 kamalraj.singh@acclimited.com kamalraj.singh@acclimited.com
Email:ganesh.tripathy@acclimited.c - -

3 Aditya Birla |CNAOOO1JH Chlor-alkali |I & II Garhwa Road, PO: Rehla, [Manish Gurg: Rajan Kishan Pathak: Mob: manish.gurg@adityabirla.com;
Chemicals Palamau, Jharkhand - 8873407000 Email: rajan.pathak@adityabirla.com
India 822124 Email:manish.gurg@adityabirla.com |rajan.pathak@adityabirla.com
Limited,

4 SAIL, INS0004JH Iron and I&II Ispat Bhawan, Bokaro P. K. Bhuin: Mob: 8986871909 emdbsl12@gmail.com
Bokaro Steel Steel City, Jharkhand Email: emdbsl12@gmail.com
Steel Plant

5 Tata Steel INSO006JH Iron and I&II Bistupur, Jamshedpur, Pradip Chakraborty: Mob: p.chakraborty@tatasteel.com
Limited Steel Jharkhand 9234503707 Email:

p.chakraborty@tatasteel.com

6 Usha Martin [INS0061JH Iron and I&II PO. 147, Jamshedpur, Biltu Kumar Maji: Mob: biltu maji@ushamartin.co.in
Limited Steel Phase V, Aditya Industrial 7488508044 Email:

Area, Gambharia, biltu_maji@ushamartin.co.in
Saraikela, Jharkhand

7 Bokaro TPPO0O52]H Thermal I&II BTPS “B”, Bokaro Adil Faiyaz: Mob: 8292904904 |adil faiyaz@dvcindia.org
Thermal Power Plant Thermal, Bokaro, PO Email: adil_faiyaz@dvcindia.org
Power Bokaro - 829107
Station,Dam

8 Chandrapura|TPP0O053JH Thermal I&II Damodar Valley Om Prakash: Mob: om.prakashl@dvc.gov.in
Thermal Power Plant Corporation, Bokaro, 9955105415 Email:

Power Jharkhand om.prakashl@dvc.gov.in
Station,

9 Jojobera TPP0O054JH Thermal I&II P.O. Rahargora, Shekhar Mukharjee: Mob: shekharm@tatapower.com
Power Power Plant Jamshedpur-831016 7004989057 Email:

Plant, Jharkhand shekharm@tatapower.com
(TATA

11 |Tenughat TPPOO56]H Thermal I&II TVNL, Bokaro, Jharkhand |S.K.P Srivastava: Mob: S.P Chaudhary: Mob: srivastavatvnl@hotmail.com;
Thermal Power Plant 9031078828 Email: 9031098609 Email: csi.ttps@yahoo.com
Power srivastavatvnl@hotmail.com csj.ttps@yahoo.com

Station,
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12 |Maithon TPP01541JH Thermal II Nirsa, Dhanbad,
Right Bank Power Plant Jharkhand-828305
Thermal
Power Plant
13 |Koderma TPP0154]H Thermal II Banjhedih, Mahesh Chandra Mishra: Mob: |Dinesh Soni mahesh.mishra@dvc.gov.in;
Thermal Power Plant Koderma,Jharkhand- 9472701451 Email: Mob:7004518878 dinesh.mechy@gmail.com
Power 825421 mahesh.mishra@dvc.gov.in Email:
Station, dinesh.mechy@gmail.com
14 |Jharkhand DIS0037JH Distribution |II Engineer's Building, N/A N/A
BijliVitran Licensee Dhurwa, Ranchi-834 004
Nigam Ltd.
Engineer's
15 [|Dalmia CMTO0124JH Cement III Bokaro Steel City, Suryakanta Pati: Mob: Mukesh Garg Pati.Suryakanta@dalmiacemen
Cement Balidih, Bokaro, Email:Pati.Suryakanta@dalmiaceme t.com
East Ltd Jharkhand, 827014 nt.com -
(Former
16 [Jojobera CMTO0125]H Cement III Jamshedpur, Anand Kumar Pandey: Mob: anand.pandey@nuvoco.in
Cement Rahargora, Singhbhum 7781016440
Plant, (East), Email:anand.pandey@nuvoco.in
Nuvoco Jharkhand-831016
17 |Adhunik TPP0197JH Thermal III Padampur, Saraikela N/A N/A
Power and Power Plant Kharswan, Jharkhand
Natural
Resources
18 |ALOKE INS0107JH Iron and v Budhakhap, Karma , Harinder Sharma: Mob: N/A jiplramgarh@gmail.com
STEELS Steel Ramgarh, Jharkhand 9204330271/7909024763 Email:
INDUSTRIES jiplramgarh@gmail.com
PRIVATE
19 |Atibir INSO0113JH Iron and v Manjhiladih Gadi, Ajay Kumar Jain: Mob: N/A atibirindustries@rediffmail.com
Industries Steel Srirampur, Giridih, 9234613268 Email:
Co.Ltd. Jharkhand 812005 atibirindustries@rediffmail.com
20 |JHARKHAND [INSO0121JH Iron and v Hesla, Argada, Ramgarh, |Pankaj Pandey: Mob: 8392033831 [N/A jipllegal@gmail.com
ISPAT Steel Jharkhand Email: jipllegal@gmail.com
PRIVATE
LIMITED
21 |[NILACHAL INS0117JH Iron and v Ratanpur, Kandra-Chandil |Anil Agarwal: Mob: 093317 65328 [N/A info@jaibalajigroup.com
IRON & Steel Road,Kandra, Saraikela- |Email:info@jaibalajigroup.com nilachaliron123@gmail.com
POWER Kharswan,Jharkhand nilachaliron123@gmail.com

LIMITED
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22 |[SAI INS0118JH Iron and v Nawagon, Jhinkpani, West |Niraj Sandwar: Mob: 92047 55100 [N/A saispongeindia@gmail.com
SPONGE Steel Singhbhum,Jharkhand Email: saispongeindia@gmail.com
(INDIA)

PRIVATE




